TiMiNG
DUIWILL

CRONOMETRAXE

MUSHING ROIS 2019
- PATIN -

24 FEBREIRO 2019

P.CAT. NUMBER
14
40
31
41
8
29

EWDWNH

PARTICIPANT

GOMEZ CABRAL , ALEJANDRO

SUAREZ VILLAR , ELOY
PINEIRO PEREZ , OSCAR

TOURINO FERREIROS , MONICA

COUCE CALVO , RAMIRO

PEREZ FERNANDEZ , FERNANDO

SEX CATEGORY |CLUB

MALE DS ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
MALE DS KENNEL DEN

MALE DS KENNEL DEN
FEMALE DS KENNEL DEN

MALE DS ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
MALE DS SENBAL TEAM

META DIF
00:12:39.950
00:13:39.350 +00:00:59.400
00:14:05.520 +00:01:25.570
00:15:34.150 +00:02:54.200
00:26:53.680 +00:14:13.730
00:11:59.300

DS11

P.CAT. NUMBER
1 36

PARTICIPANT
SALVADO DIEGUEZ , JULIA

SEX CATEGORY |CLUB
FEMALE DS1| ACADE

META DIF
00:06:10.030

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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